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1 881
2 763
3 746
4 735
5 694
6 208
(<5) 85
7 765
8 755
9 487
10 938
11 505
12 611
13 660
14 491
15 759

Alexis Petersen
Lauren Wilsey
Katelynn Johnson
Brooke Boughton
Karly Greenwood
Rachel Eddins
Mayra Gutierrez
Kira Wygle

Avri Palkovic
Adelaide Aiken
Jordyn Brown
Kennedy Foy
Maggie Ragsdale
Lexie Lowe

Lily Baumgartner

Susanna Soelberg

LJUNWED
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Mansfield, Texas

Find Event

Overall Finish List - Girls

JV Girls
Team
Plano West
Marcus
Marcus
Marcus
Lucas Lovejoy
Denton High
Carrollton Creekview
Marcus
Marcus
Highland Park
Rockwall Heath
Highland Park
Keller
Lewisville Hebron
Highland Park

Marcus

6:54
6:46
6:44
6:44
7:17
6:50
6:53
6:41
7:00
6:54
6:43
6:54
7:09
7:11
6:56
7:01

14:33

14:27
14:35
14:36
15:02
14:46
14:49
14:23
14:58
14:45
14:41
14:54
15:01
15:01
15:00
15:00

5K
22:07
22:13
22:26
22:27
22:33
22:34
22:38
22:42
22:45
22:48
22:55
22:58
22:59
22:59
23:06
23:10

event or city

Cross Country

Time
22:07.06
22:13.83
22:26.37
22:27.00
22:33.66
22:34.52
22:38.43
22:42.19
22:45.01
22:48.46
22:55.98
22:58.66
22:59.36
22:59.41
23:06.36
23:10.06

Pace
7:07/M
7:09/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:26/M
7:27/M

Year _

10
11
9
12
11
10
12
11
11
11
11
9
9
12
10
11


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

(<5)
(<5)

>7)
>7)

(>7)
38
39
40

(>7)
41
42
43
44

(<5)

(>7)
45

(>7)
46
47
48
49

18
254
768
520
526
422

698
537
720
30
758
708
1065
328
1056
719
521
110
516
761
455
677
754
876
374
382
400
530
325
671
329
743
452
578
280
33
10
696
444
697
920
905
314
31

Abby Meseberg
Kimberly Mata
Ariana Deboer
Jayleigh Blevins
Mary Margaret Sell
Avery Owens
Kathryn Clark
Mary Alice Sheley
Catie Koh

Katelyn Turco

Mia Szczesny
Adrienne Newman
Emma Selke
Fabiana Rey
Hannah Scarborough
Gianna Morando
Aya Laaziz
Savannah Starr
Elle Muenker
Madilyn Vana
Meryl Katz

Abigail West
Alyssa Lazarchik
Ashlyn Cardwell
Ashton Owen
Elizabeth Knoll
Samantha Battista
Grace Kindred
Vinuthna Mallampaty
Windsor Rhodes
Sabrina Lefavour
Katelyn Andrzejewski
Arianna Reed
Peyton Gibbs
Minami Krembs
Sarah Cole

Cynthia Senkel
Emory Venters
Eden Souare

Lia Hopkinson
Ashley Heavner
Anna lovinelli
Adlea Jirkova
Ntsongmboma Tayem
Adyson Bailey

Catherine Nguyen

Allen

Alvarado

Flower Mound
Marietta High School
Highland Park
Highland Park

Frisco Wakeland
Allen

Lucas Lovejoy
Highland Park

Lucas Lovejoy

Anna

Marcus

Lucas Lovejoy

Wylie High

Frisco Independence High School
Wylie High

Lucas Lovejoy
Highland Park

Celina

Highland Park
Marcus

Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Marcus

Plano West

Frisco Memorial
Frisco Memorial
Frisco Reedy
Highland Park

Frisco Independence High School
Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Independence High School
Marcus

Frisco Wakeland
Keller

Forney

Anna

Allen

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Rockwall

Richardson Pearce
Frisco Independence High School

Anna

7:04
6:56
7:27
7:09
6:55
7:23
7:03
7:22
7:34
7:21
7:33
7:04
7:19
7:09
7:44
7:42
7:28
7:51
7:18
7:17
7:36
6:36
7:12
7:50
7:11
7:40
7:18
7:28
7:40
7:36
7:38
7:50
7:47
7:31
7:13
8:01
7:26
7:21
7:19
7:56
7:27
7:33
7:22
7:39
8:04
7:27

15:03
15:07
15:24
15:17
15:04
15:25
15:11
15:38
15:28
15:21
15:37
15:08
15:28
15:31
16:00
15:36
15:21
15:49
15:33
15:56
15:48
15:23
15:32
16:03
15:41
15:57
15:35
15:58
15:52
15:54
15:51
16:03
16:06
15:58
15:46
16:20
15:43
15:52
15:41
16:17
16:05
15:50
16:02
16:04
16:31
16:02

23:10
23:16
23:17
23:17
23:18
23:20
23:22
23:22
23:23
23:25
23:30
23:30
23:32
23:37
23:39
23:42
23:43
23:44
23:45
23:50
23:51
23:52
23:56
23:59
24:00
24:00
24:02
24:05
24:06
24:07
24:13
24:16
24:19
24:23
24:25
24:26
24:27
24:31
24:32
24:34
24:35
24:35
24:37
24:37
24:38
24:41

23:10.09
23:16.43
23:17.34
23:17.72
23:18.78
23:20.91
23:22.66
23:22.90
23:23.89
23:25.53
23:30.02
23:30.24
23:32.66
23:37.67
23:39.26
23:42.41
23:43.76
23:44.69
23:45.41
23:50.72
23:51.79
23:52.93
23:56.05
23:59.11
24:00.12
24:00.76
24:02.91
24:05.54
24:06.18
24:07.28
24:13.41
24:16.26
24:19.74
24:23.91
24:25.23
24:26.12
24:27.50
24:31.62
24:32.77
24:34.74
24:35.35
24:35.95
24:37.18
24:37.97
24:38.35
24:41.63

7:27/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

O'All Place AdjPlace Bib No

50
(>7)
51
52
53
(>7)
(<5)
54
55
(>7)

>7)

>7)

73

398
688
27
1069
460
737
243
780
413
534
620
680
1046
764
274
769
626
821
495
270
577
1037
397
781
707
3193
348
522
20
260
515
907
716
1053
262
493
945
904

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

(>7)
(>7)
74
75
(>7)
76
77

695
497
332
386
712
381
463

Megan Gallagher
Ashlyn Dubois
Catelyn Hanna
Emma Yosten
Michelle Nikitina
Milaina Drain
Ella Gellert
Katrina Forsyth
Marisa Adamez
Carlyle Steves
Kamryn Sorensen
Abby Carraway
Jackie Cooke
Taylor Wilsey
Adaliz Hernandez
Rosie Castellanos
Paige Wollesen
Mya Amaro
Allison Brown
Giovanna Chianello
Caroline Clegg
Leslie Pierce
Heidi Gallagher
Rebecca Goldmann
Emily Mural

Ava McCavit
Sanjana Mahale
Ava Murphy
Amy Olalde
Ishika Pothini
Brennan Jordan
Isabel Vu

Devin Sharp
Katelyn Hensley
Campbell Tippett
Hannah Blevins
Callie Murphy
Alyssa Su

Name

Sadi Hernandez
Allison Cannon
Hannah Rodriguez

Samantha Preston

Samantha Rockenbach

Madison Kimball

Jeanne Roussel

Frisco Reedy
Lucas Lovejoy
Anna

Wylie High
Frisco Wakeland
Marcus
Farmersville
McKinney

Frisco Wakeland
Highland Park
Keller

Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie High
Marcus

Forney

Marietta High School
Keller
Northwest Eaton
Highland Park
Forney

Keller

Wylie East
Frisco Reedy
McKinney

Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Wilson
Frisco Liberty
Highland Park
Alvarado

Flower Mound
Highland Park
Richardson Pearce
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie High
Flower Mound
Highland Park
Rockwall Heath
Richardson Pearce
Team

Lucas Lovejoy

Highland Park

Frisco Independence High School

Frisco Memorial
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Memorial

Frisco Wakeland

7:16
7:43
7:27
7:29
7:28
7:30
7:38
7:24
7:45
7:57
7:35
7:58
7:44
7:52
7:49
7:18
7:30
7:26
7:42
7:48
8:01
7:49
7:36
7:26
8:01
7:49
7:31
7:58
7:28
7:15
8:10
7:44
7:58
7:48
7:41
7:56
7:53
7:58
im
8:07
8:00
8:01
7:37
8:11
7:37
7:48

15:46
16:18
16:08
16:01
16:07
15:50
16:16
16:07
16:15
16:25
16:09
16:19
16:23
16:34
16:08
15:38
16:20
16:09
16:29
16:30
16:20
16:33
16:07
16:35
16:38
16:25
16:15
16:38
16:13
16:09
16:46
16:33
16:28
16:32
16:29
16:34
16:47
16:17
2M
16:47
16:44
16:34
16:25
16:38
16:33
16:28

24:43
24:43
24:44
24:47
24:48
24:49
24:49
24:50
24:51
24:51
24:53
24:54
24:55
24:55
24:56
24:56
24:57
24:58
24:59
24:59
24:59
25:03
25:03
25:03
25:04
25:08
25:09
25:11
25:11
25:12
25:14
25:14
25:14
25:14
25:15
25:17
25:18
25:19
5K
25:20
25:21
25:22
25:22
25:23
25:24
25:26

24:43.40
24:43.53
24:44.85
24:47.09
24:48.25
24:49.05
24:49.75
24:50.77
24:51.41
24:51.46
24:53.24
24:54.18
24:55.31
24:55.47
24:56.27
24:56.53
24:57.05
24:58.34
24:59.05
24:59.11
24:59.83
25:03.33
25:03.43
25:03.82
25:04.33
25:08.82
25:09.59
25:11.59
25:11.97
25:12.05
25:14.03
25:14.24
25:14.25
25:14.36
25:15.14
25:17.91
25:18.92
25:19.61
Time
25:20.70
25:21.92
25:22.26
25:22.84
25:23.45
25:24.15
25:26.09

7:57/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
Pace
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M

10

11
11
11

10
10
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

78
79
(>7)
80
81
(>7)

(>7)
(>7)
88
89
90
91
(>7)
92
93
(<5)
(>7)
94
95
(>7)
96
97
(>7)
98
99
(>7)
100
101
102
(>7)
103
(>7)
104
105
(>7)
106
107
108
109

1049
622
676
282
198
414
844
918
376
401
354
513
103
514
502
901
344
946
256
501
875
879
50
736
894
100
721
93
1028
540
411
206
421
258
891
783
532
929
499
1030
3207
457
831
1061
392
988

Rebecca Garcia
Lauren Sweet
Patino Calla
Janeth Urbina
Andrea Hernandez
Grace Alldredge
Avery Stover
Brooke Haack
Paula Darmath
Viveka Mallampaty
Karina Quiros-Zarate
Joyce Jiang
Gabriela Martinez
Ellie Jones

Ava Crofford

Sofia Moran

Shiari Harima
Paige Murray

Ella Handel

Lauren Courtney
Alex Kennington
Sophia Melara
Ava Whetsell
Margaret Curtis
Caroline Gesin
Dakota Keepers
Mcgoldrick Tatum
Rebecca Coblentz
Elizabeth Ayala
Christine Van Kirk
Brooke Williams
Jocelyn Zepeda
Alexa Clark

Zoey McBain
Samantha Fisher
Kaelyn Meza

Flora Solymosi
Abby Tirevold
Chloe Ching
Morgan Broom
Emreson Van Horn
Liv Miller
Alexandra Gutierrez
Hannah Reeves
Emily Betzold

Evelyn Smucker

Wylie High
Keller

Lucas Lovejoy
Forney

Denison

Frisco Wakeland
Northwest Eaton
Rockwall

Frisco Memorial
Frisco Reedy
Frisco Liberty
Highland Park
Celina

Highland Park
Highland Park
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Liberty
Rockwall Heath
Flower Mound
Highland Park
Plano West
Plano West
Aubrey

Marcus
Richardson Pearce
Celina

Lucas Lovejoy
Celina

Wylie East
Highland Park
Frisco Reedy
Denison

Frisco Wakeland
Flower Mound
Richardson Pearce
McKinney
Highland Park
Rockwall
Highland Park
Wylie East
Dallas Wilson
Frisco Wakeland
Northwest Eaton
Wylie High
Frisco Reedy

Sherman

7:45
7:30
8:03
7:49
7:35
8:02
7:50
7:45
8:13
7:41
8:20
8:04
7:55
7:58
7:44
8:07
7:36
7:54
7:49
7:59
8:18
7:17
7:43
7:31
8:08
8:02
8:25
7:43
8:14
8:16
8:34
7:49
7:35
7:53
8:14
7:57
8:12
7:59
8:16
8:06
8:12
7:51
7:53
8:02
8:10
8:40

16:29
16:23
16:49
16:26
16:36
16:45
16:56
16:33
16:59
16:23
17:09
17:00
16:51
16:48
16:33
16:50
16:45
16:52
16:39
16:57
17:11
16:18
16:33
17:09
16:50
17:14
17:06
16:51
17:28
17:05
17:32
17:09
16:40
16:50
17:10
16:54
17:07
17:05
17:15
17:22
17:13
16:59
17:05
17:16
17:01

25:28
25:29
25:30
25:31
25:32
25:35
25:36
25:37
25:37
25:38
25:39
25:41
25:43
25:43
25:45
25:45
25:46
25:47
25:48
25:49
25:50
25:50
25:52
25:55
25:56
25:57
25:57
25:58
25:58
25:59
26:03
26:04
26:05
26:05
26:06
26:08
26:11
26:15
26:17
26:19
26:20
26:20
26:22
26:22
26:23
26:24

25:28.73
25:29.89
25:30.40
25:31.60
25:32.91
25:35.63
25:36.69
25:37.29
25:37.59
25:38.80
25:39.07
25:41.74
25:43.58
25:43.92
25:45.23
25:45.78
25:46.22
25:47.97
25:48.58
25:49.53
25:50.05
25:50.77
25:52.09
25:55.40
25:56.72
25:57.11
25:57.31
25:58.32
25:58.76
25:59.00
26:03.07
26:04.29
26:05.38
26:05.80
26:06.76
26:08.50
26:11.09
26:15.46
26:17.49
26:19.17
26:20.33
26:20.43
26:22.34
26:22.42
26:23.86
26:24.03

8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M

10
10
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

128
(<5)
129
130
(<5)
131
132
133
(>7)

389
319
921
786
385
164
512
428
425
701
438
592
211
377
903
430
395
32
250
717
434
267
714
715
523
944
670
960
458
752
517
86
418
3206
612
967
584
339
228
842
358
231
3192
966
336
333

Aparna Amarneethi
Ruby Hinckley
Olivia Lowrey

Kira Scheffler
Ashley O'Horo
Janette Martinez
Alexandra Jack
Heidi Donovan
Grace Davidson
Cinek Madison
Olivia Gray

Erin Harris
Alexnadra Walls
Capri Edgar
Katherine Stanley
Delaney Driscoll
Madeline Farruggua
Addy Schofield
Grace Capdevila
Emma Smith
Kathryn Gable
Alexia Balderrama
Eden Sanchez
Madeline Sanders
Mia O'Neil

Bridget McGuffin
Katelyn Welchman
Isabel Huber
Maddison Moffett
Autumn McCarroll
Dharma Kikkeri
Nicole Linker
Emily Boggs

Abby Radcliff
Leena Rossel
Jocelyn Ramirez
Haley Engebretson
Chloe Campbell
Cora Gordon

Ebba Salomonsson
Annie Teng

Malori Lawson
Maria Galindo
Kiera Plybon

Jada Ward

Lauren Shoultz

Frisco Reedy

Frisco Independence High School

Rockwall
McKinney

Frisco Memorial
Dallas Jefferson
Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Keller

Denton High
Frisco Memorial
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Reedy
Anna

Flower Mound
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Forney

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Highland Park
Rockwall Heath
Lewisville Hebron
Royse City

Frisco Wakeland
Marcus

Highland Park
Carrollton Creekview
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Wilson
Keller

Royse City

Keller

Frisco Liberty
Durant High School
Northwest Eaton
Frisco Liberty
Durant High School
Dallas Wilson

Royse City

Frisco Independence High School

Frisco Independence High School

8:31
8:20
7:59
7:57
8:01
8:07
8:07
7:44
8:09
8:18
7:56
8:01
7:35
7:55
8:36
8:03
8:34
7:48
7:48
8:22
7:57
8:10
8:04
8:20
8:28
8:25
8:06
8:28
7:43
8:04
8:34
8:07
8:23
8:12
7:47
8:37
8:08
8:02
8:30
8:35
8:25
8:10
8:15
8:26
8:05
8:05

17:25
17:15
17:05
17:12
17:16
17:18
17:17
16:36
17:25
17:32
16:36
17:06
16:52
17:34
17:41
17:13
17:32
17:04
16:57
17:44
17:23
17:10
17:22
17:36
17:53
17:35
17:19
17:50
16:58
17:55
18:02
17:30
17:43
17:33
17:13
17:51
17:36
17:18
17:42
17:56
17:37
17:39
17:32
17:47
17:37
17:41

26:27
26:28
26:29
26:30
26:31
26:31
26:32
26:32
26:33
26:34
26:34
26:37
26:37
26:38
26:38
26:38
26:39
26:40
26:41
26:42
26:42
26:43
26:45
26:45
26:47
26:48
26:50
26:50
26:50
26:52
26:54
26:54
26:55
26:57
27:00
27:00
27:00
27:01
27:02
27:04
27:06
27:07
27:08
27:10
27:10
27:11

26:27.66
26:28.15
26:29.22
26:30.78
26:31.17
26:31.51
26:32.10
26:32.79
26:33.23
26:34.09
26:34.44
26:37.01
26:37.38
26:38.32
26:38.46
26:38.95
26:39.17
26:40.28
26:41.23
26:42.07
26:42.89
26:43.84
26:45.84
26:45.88
26:47.59
26:48.41
26:50.37
26:50.72
26:50.97
26:52.54
26:54.44
26:54.88
26:55.39
26:57.11
27:00.58
27:00.70
27:00.81
27:01.53
27:02.51
27:04.13
27:06.06
27:07.09
27:08.01
27:10.04
27:10.89
27:11.97

8:31/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:45/M

10
10
11

10
10
10
10

10
10
12
12

11
11

11

10

10

10

12

12
10

10

11

12

10

10
11
10
10
10

11

10
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Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



200 (>7) 598

O'All Place AdjPlace Bib No

201 >7) 388
202 >7) 711
203 134 884
204 (<5) 636
205 135 970
206 >7) 606
207 136 188
208 137 782
209 >7) 498
210 >7) 467
211 (>7) 508
212 138 183
213 139 962
214 >7) 316
215 140 3216
216 >7) 725
217 >7) 573
218 (<5) 240
219 141 353
220 >7) 890
221 142 878
222 143 1038
223 (>7) 500
224 144 985
225 >7) 187
226 (<5) 24

227 (>7) 331
228 145 942
229 >7) 394
230 146 134
231 (<5) 113
232 147 209
233 148 351
234 149 1041
235 150 978
236 >7) 349
237 151 986
238 >7) 464
239 (>7) 442
240 (>7) 3217
241 152 195
242 153 277
243 154 1034
244 155 785

Kayleen Longoria
Name

Angelina Alvarez
Jessica Rockenbach
Gabriella Yarbrough
Meredith Mays
Ashley Stevens
Alyssa Parks
Madysen Walker
Avery Grosman
Lawler Carpenter
Katelyn Smith
Anna Haggar
Sofia Furrh

Kayla Lockhart
Samantha Duarte
Lizzie Meis
Mason Victoria
Lauren Allen
Meadow Tiffie
Doris Naderi

Sofia Enderica

Lily Maher
Avyree Sakovich
Olivia Cormier
Michaela Owens
Naomi Szweda
Dana Suazo
Kendall Robinson
Railey Holly
Alexis Cordero
Ingrid Ramirez
Maria Diaz

Maya Faire-Barraza
Haruna Morimoto
Cooper Woolley
Alexa Martinez
Peyton McGarrh
Tamera Owens
Avery Schelin
Aliana Haruthunian
Maya Monanhan
Caroline Gillespie
Hannah Owen
Megan Lamarche

Adilene Rangel

Keller

Team

Frisco Reedy
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano West
Lebanon Trail High School
Royse City

Keller

Dallas Wilson
McKinney
Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Highland Park
Dallas Wilson
Royse City

Frisco Independence High School
Dallas Wilson
Lucas Lovejoy
Keller

Durant High School
Frisco Liberty
Richardson Pearce
Plano West

Wylie East
Highland Park
Sherman

Dallas Wilson
Alvarado

Frisco Independence High School
Rockwall Heath
Frisco Reedy
Dallas Adams
Commerce
Denton High
Frisco Liberty
Wylie East
Sherman

Frisco Liberty
Sherman

Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Wilson
Denison

Forney

Wylie East

McKinney

7:43
8:17
8:03
8:24
8:41
8:08
8:42
8:44
8:41
8:42
8:18
8:08
8:46
8:35
8:01
7:41
8:11
8:52
8:24
8:45
8:17
8:40
8:05
8:14
8:50
8:36
8:51
8:22
8:02
8:30
8:28
8:38
8:04
8:33
8:50
8:40
8:31
8:13
7:57
8:48
8:24
8:31

27:12.16
Time
27:16.60
27:17.84
27:18.49
27:18.72
27:19.87
27:25.69
27:26.58
27:27.03
27:27.37
27:28.22
27:28.83
27:30.67
27:31.35
27:32.62
27:33.43
27:33.84
27:34.23
27:34.51
27:36.56
27:36.77
27:36.79
27:39.38
27:39.46
27:44.08
27:46.88
27:49.63
27:50.33
27:51.38
27:51.88
27:52.10
27:53.04
27:53.27
27:55.64
27:55.68
27:57.38
27:57.62
27:59.80
28:00.81
28:00.84
28:00.94
28:01.09
28:01.37
28:03.35
28:05.46

8:45/M
Pace
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:02/M

10

12
11
11
12
10

11
12

10

10
11

11
11
11

11
10
11
12
10
10

10

10
10

12
10
10
12
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245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

550
843
469
341
959
174
847
3215
49
166
535
196
935
390
496
99
446
191
465
112
309
690
925
375
347
346
291
415
840
210
98
527
89
131
241
168
896
895
957
685
628
668
276
87
630
667

Logan Goodger
Olivia Sorenson
Mackenzie Stimac
Emily Corona
Aspen Holm
Clarissa Terrones
Makenzie Zimmerman
Patricia McDonald
Jessie Weger
Angie Rodriguez
Peyton Stone
Kaitlin Gillespie
Peyton Armstrong
Samira Avila
Lynne Bush
Camille Hebert
Payton Hebner
Jalin Carrington
Sydney Short
Jocelyn Chavez
Mckenzie Lillis
Elizabeth Esposito
Caroline Moreno
Payton Catmull
Sindu Kristipati
Ariana Khan
Natalia Arguelles
Gabriella Baker
Kasey O'Keefe
Jessica Ferralez
Janelle Grove
Frances Pierce
Hannah Pinedo
Paola Flores
Karley Williams
Arizbeth Rojas
Alison Le
Shannon Hawthorne
Campbell Goodman
Cassandra Diaz
Piper Brada
Jamila Thomas
Hannah Mendez
Kira Middleton
Kalista Cholka

Emma Sexton

Home School Athletic Association
Northwest Eaton
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Liberty

Royse City

Dallas Jefferson
Northwest Eaton
Dallas Wilson
Aubrey

Dallas Jefferson
Highland Park
Denison

Rockwall Heath
Frisco Reedy
Highland Park

Celina

Frisco Wakeland
Denison

Frisco Wakeland
Commerce

Frisco Heritage
Lucas Lovejoy
Rockwall

Frisco Memorial
Frisco Liberty

Frisco Liberty
Founders Classical Academy of Fr
Frisco Wakeland
Northwest Eaton
Denton High

Celina

Highland Park
Carrollton Creekview
Dallas Adams

Durant High School
Dallas Jefferson
Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce
Royse City

Lucas Lovejoy
Lebanon Trail High School
Lewisville Hebron
Forney

Carrollton Creekview
Lebanon Trail High School

Lewisville Hebron

8:32
8:21
8:44
8:36
8:53
8:19
8:06
8:58
7:39
8:24
8:43
8:37
8:24
8:47
8:41
8:20
8:32
8:16
8:39
8:52
8:33
8:52
8:51
8:52
9:15
8:44
8:27
8:36
8:35
8:48
8:51
9:01
8:42
8:46
9:02
8:32
9:10
9:09
8:50
8:56
9:07
8:54
8:54
9:13
9:07
9:02

18:18
18:08
18:14
18:22
18:35
18:24
18:03
18:47
17:20
18:20
18:36
18:14
18:57
18:53
18:36
18:31
18:37
18:16
18:41
18:32
18:48
18:46
18:57
19:08
19:25
19:03
18:25
18:41
19:00
19:01
19:07
19:14
19:17
19:11
19:37
19:04
19:43
19:43
18:57
19:41
19:43
19:34
19:02
19:54
19:44
19:47

28:06
28:09
28:12
28:14
28:17
28:23
28:24
28:25
28:25
28:28
28:29
28:31
28:34
28:36
28:38
28:44
28:46
28:48
28:48
28:49
28:54
29:03
29:03
29:04
29:05
29:07
29:11
29:23
29:25
29:28
29:28
29:35
29:35
29:39
29:40
29:41
29:41
29:42
29:50
29:51
29:53
29:54
29:57
29:59
30:08
30:20

28:06.71
28:09.64
28:12.60
28:14.24
28:17.66
28:23.28
28:24.77
28:25.31
28:25.34
28:28.66
28:29.73
28:31.10
28:34.29
28:36.45
28:38.83
28:44.90
28:46.16
28:48.03
28:48.71
28:49.93
28:54.60
29:03.25
29:03.84
29:04.86
29:05.52
29:07.78
29:11.55
29:23.46
29:25.19
29:28.11
29:28.69
29:35.29
29:35.83
29:39.59
29:40.25
29:41.51
29:41.93
29:42.05
29:50.52
29:51.67
29:53.82
29:54.33
29:57.08
29:59.61
30:08.54
30:20.70

9:03/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:46/M

11

12
11
10
10

10

12
11
11
11

11
10
10
10

12

10
11

10
10
11
10

11

10
10
10
10
12

11
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291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

O'All Place AdjPlace Bib No

(>7)
(>7)
175
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)

380
338
567
308
724
326
3235
359
266
846

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
176

184
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
185
(<5)
186
187
188

22
433
693
161
128
310
213
924
627
340
356

1013
979
839

3214
125
405
618
888
742
984
887
557
556
175
964
656
278
448
956
132
547
981
264
565

Emily Haley

Kimia Bordbar
Rebecca Kauten
Amber Jensen
Dinah Thadikonda
Meghan Loosli
Gizelle Banda
Natalie Trautman
Melanie Aguilar
Lilliana Wanna
Name

Heaven Segovia
Hayden Foster
Skylar George
Graciela Avila
Deandrea Brown
Emma Mattson
Ruhama Kabir
Brianna Morales
Jessica Avalos Rios
Charlotte Cleckler
Maliyah Ross
Serah Odima
Carina Mata
Zalma Molina
Paulina Herrera
Ashweel Adiga
Mishaal Qureshi
Kennedy Scott
Stephanie Barman
Regina Garcia
Kaelyn Olson
Natalie Aderman
Micah Nadwodny
Carmela Lozano
Haidy Vargas Nino
Nathalie Lopez

Eli Kim

Natalie Owen
Hemma Kakel
Nina Gazawie
Sarayi Gamiz
Vivian Baker
Briany Mendoza
Caroline Williams

Abigail Hernandez

Frisco Memorial

Frisco Liberty

Imagine International
Frisco Heritage

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Independence High School
Forney

Frisco Liberty

Forney

Northwest Eaton

Team

Alvarado

Frisco Wakeland

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Jefferson

Dallas Adams

Frisco Heritage

Denton High

Rockwall

Lebanon Trail High School
Frisco Liberty

Frisco Liberty

Uplift North Hills Prep
Sherman

Northwest Eaton

Dallas Wilson

Dallas Adams

Frisco Reedy

Keller

Richardson Pearce
Marcus

Sherman

Richardson Pearce

Home School Athletic Association
Home School Athletic Association
Dallas Jefferson

Royse City

Lewisville Hebron

Forney

Frisco Wakeland

Royse City

Dallas Adams

Home School Athletic Association
Sherman

Flower Mound

Imagine International

9:17
8:58
9:36
8:50
8:51
8:37
9:14
8:38
9:25
9:05
im
8:45
9:06
9:05
9:15
8:38
8:50
9:12
9:20
8:53
9:21
9:26
9:28
9:04
9:05
9:11
9:20
9:44
9:09
9:57
8:58
9:26
10:15
10:04
10:06
10:18
9:10
9:44
9:39
10:12
10:02
10:14
10:05
10:20
10:29
9:31

19:50
19:44
20:08
20:00
19:34
20:10
19:50
20:14
19:49
20:33
2M
20:11
20:14
20:33
20:07
19:48
20:24
20:46
21:16
20:22
20:25
20:33
20:28
20:19
20:56
20:57
21:06
21:25
20:46
21:36
20:56
21:50
21:51
21:54
22:09
22:15
20:54
21:37
22:17
21:41
22:05
22:21
22:37
22:31
23:08
21:54

30:26
30:28
30:33
30:36
30:46
30:51
30:56
31:.01
31:03
31:09
5K
31:14
31:16
31:19
31:23
31:26
31:26
31:29
31:31
31:34
31:37
31:38
31:39
31:50
32:01
32:06
32:16
32:24
32:26
32:44
32:47
32:53
32:56
33:04
33:09
33:16
33:23
33:25
33:50
33:51
34:02
34:14
34:16
34:34
34:34
34:39

30:26.93
30:28.30
30:33.42
30:36.75
30:46.53
30:51.08
30:56.58
31:01.66
31:03.06
31:09.16
Time
31:14.73
31:16.69
31:19.71
31:23.62
31:26.54
31:26.70
31:29.48
31:31.63
31:34.90
31:37.13
31:38.87
31:39.22
31:50.90
32:01.26
32:06.47
32:16.88
32:24.58
32:26.33
32:44.48
32:47.95
32:53.50
32:56.53
33:04.73
33:09.72
33:16.72
33:23.04
33:25.75
33:50.41
33:51.18
34:02.34
34:14.92
34:16.11
34:34.43
34:34.44
34:39.78

9:48/M
9:48/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
Pace
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:15/M
10:18/M
10:20/M
10:23/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:57/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:09/M

12
10
10
11
10
10
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336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

564
927
133
574
419
662
571
3236
1015
350
838
569
958

Nikki Gonzalez
Magdalena Papst
Sophia Pate
Aubrey Altom
Nikitha Bolla
Karol Martinez
Vairo Venkatesh
Melissa Arcc
Paola Olascoaga
Hamna Moeen
Veronica McCree
Carolyn Teders

Riley Hill

Imagine International
Rockwall

Dallas Adams

Keller

Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Hebron
Imagine International
Forney

Uplift North Hills Prep
Frisco Liberty
Northwest Eaton
Imagine International

Royse City

9:31
9:25
9:48
10:25
9:23
8:15
10:20
10:11
11:03
11:29
11:06
11:28
11:17

22:32
22:49
22:50
24:04
22:37

23:43
24:35
24:49
25:53
25:39
26:41
26:30

34:43
34:50
35:30
35:50
36:01
36:21
36:38
36:40
38:59
39:20
41:09
41:26
41:58

34:43.99
34:50.46
35:30.78
35:50.78
36:01.51
36:21.49
36:38.22
36:40.50
38:59.26
39:20.76
41:09.39
41:26.75
41:58.50

11:11/M
11:13/M
11:26/M
11:32/M
11:36/M
11:42/M
11:48/M
11:48/M
12:33/M
12:40/M
13:15/M
13:20/M
13:31/M

11
12

10

12

11
12

12
10



Top

Pos
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Team - Marcus

Team Score (places): 24

Bib No
763
746
735
765
755
759
758
761
754
743
737
764
736
752
742

Name

Lauren Wilsey
Katelynn Johnson
Brooke Boughton
Kira Wygle

Avri Palkovic
Susanna Soelberg
Emma Selke
Abigail West
Ashton Owen
Peyton Gibbs
Milaina Drain
Taylor Wilsey
Margaret Curtis
Autumn McCarroll

Regina Garcia

Team - Highland Park

Team Score (places): 69

Bib No
487
505
491
520
526
537
521
516
530
534
495
522
515
493
497
513
514
502
501
540
532
499

Name

Adelaide Aiken
Kennedy Foy

Lily Baumgartner
Mary Margaret Sell
Avery Owens
Katelyn Turco
Elle Muenker
Meryl Katz
Windsor Rhodes
Carlyle Steves
Allison Brown
Ava Murphy
Brennan Jordan
Hannah Blevins
Allison Cannon
Joyce Jiang

Ellie Jones

Ava Crofford
Lauren Courtney
Christine Van Kirk
Flora Solymosi

Chloe Ching

Final Team Results - Girls

Team Score (times): 1:52:34.40

Year
11
9
12
11
11
11
11
10
12
12
9
9
11
9
9

Team Score (times): 1:55:33.17

Year
11
9
10
10
9
10
11
9
9
9
11
10
10
11
9
9
10
12
9
9
11
9

JV Girls

O'All Place
2
3
4
7
8
(15)
(24)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

9

11

14

17

18

(21)

(30)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:22:30.88

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
2 22:13.83 22:13.83 0:06.77
5 22:26.37  44:40.20 0:19.31
9 22:27.00 1:07:07.20 0:19.94
16 22:42.19 1:29:49.39 0:35.13
24 22:45.01 1:52:34.40 0:37.95
(39) 23:10.06 2:15:44.46 1:03.00
(63) 23:32.66  2:39:17.12 1:25.60
23:52.93 3:03:10.05 1:45.87
24:00.12 3:27:10.17 1:53.06
24:23.91 3:51:34.08 2:16.85
24:49.05 4:16:23.13 2:41.99
24:55.47 4:41:18.60 2:48.41
25:55.40 5:07:14.00 3:48.34
26:52.54 5:34:06.54 4:45.48

32:47.95 6:06:54.49 10:40.89

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:23:06.63
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

9 22:48.46 22:48.46 0:41.40
20 22:58.66  45:47.12 0:51.60
34 23:06.36 1:08:53.48 0:59.30
51 23:18.78  1:32:12.26 1:11.72
69 23:20.91 1:55:33.17 1:13.85
(90) 23:25.53  2:18:58.70 1:18.47
(120) 23:45.41 2:42:44.11 1:38.35
23:51.79 3:06:35.90 1:44.73

24:07.28 3:30:43.18 2:00.22

24:51.46 3:55:34.64 2:44.40

24:59.05 4:20:33.69 2:51.99

25:11.59 4:45:45.28 3:04.53

25:14.03 5:10:59.31 3:06.97

25:17.91 5:36:17.22 3:10.85

25:21.92 6:01:39.14 3:14.86

25:41.74 6:27:20.88 3:34.68

25:43.92  6:53:04.80 3:36.86

25:45.23 7:18:50.03 3:38.17

25:49.53  7:44:39.56 3:42.47

25:59.00 8:10:38.56 3:51.94

26:11.09 8:36:49.65 4:04.03

26:17.49 9:03:07.14 4:10.43



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Pos
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512
523
517
498
508
500
535
496
527

Alexandra Jack
Mia O'Neil
Dharma Kikkeri
Lawler Carpenter
Anna Haggar
Olivia Cormier
Peyton Stone
Lynne Bush

Frances Pierce

Team - Lucas/Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 101

Bib No
694
698
720
708
719
677
671
696
697
688
680
707
716
695
712
676
721
701
717
714
715
711
725
690
685
724
693

Name

Karly Greenwood
Catie Koh

Mia Szczesny
Fabiana Rey
Savannah Starr
Ashlyn Cardwell
Katelyn Andrzejewski
Lia Hopkinson
Anna lovinelli
Ashlyn Dubois
Abby Carraway
Emily Mural

Devin Sharp

Sadi Hernandez
Samantha Rockenbach
Patino Calla
Mcgoldrick Tatum
Cinek Madison
Emma Smith

Eden Sanchez
Madeline Sanders
Jessica Rockenbach
Mason Victoria
Elizabeth Esposito
Cassandra Diaz
Dinah Thadikonda

Skylar George

Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 190

Bib No
422
455
452
444

Name

Kathryn Clark
Alyssa Lazarchik
Minami Krembs

Ashley Heavner

10

11

11
11

11
10

Team Score (times): 1:56:49.93

Year
11
10
12
12
9
10
10
11
11
9
10
9
10
12
10
10
9
10
9
10
12
10
9
9
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 2:01:07.54

Year
10
11
9
10

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

5

20

22

25

29

(33)

(39)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
19
32
41
45

26:32.10 9:29:39.24 4:25.04

26:47.59 9:56:26.83 4:40.53

26:54.44 10:23:21.27  4:47.38

27:27.37 10:50:48.64  5:20.31

27:28.83 11:18:17.47 5:21.77

27:39.46 11:45:56.93 5:32.40

28:29.73 12:14:26.66  6:22.67

28:38.83 12:43:05.49  6:31.77

29:35.29 13:12:40.78  7:28.23

Finish Position - 3
Ave Time:23:21.99
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

5 22:33.66  22:33.66 0:26.60
25 23:23.89  45:57.55 1:16.83
47 23:30.02 1:09:27.57 1:22.96
72 23:37.67 1:33:05.24 1:30.61
101 23:44.69 1:56:49.93 1:37.63
(134) 23:59.11 2:20:49.04 1:52.05
(173) 24:16.26  2:45:05.30 2:09.20
24:34.74  3:09:40.04 2:27.68

24:35.95 3:34:15.99 2:28.89

24:43.53  3:58:59.52 2:36.47

24:54.18 4:23:53.70 2:47.12

25:04.33  4:48:58.03 2:57.27

25:14.25 5:14:12.28 3:07.19

25:20.70  5:39:32.98 3:13.64

25:23.45 6:04:56.43 3:16.39

25:30.40 6:30:26.83 3:23.34

25:57.31 6:56:24.14 3:50.25

26:34.09 7:22:58.23 4:27.03

26:42.07 7:49:40.30 4:35.01

26:45.84 8:16:26.14 4:38.78

26:45.88 8:43:12.02 4:38.82

27:17.84 9:10:29.86 5:10.78

27:33.84 9:38:03.70 5:26.78

29:03.25 10:07:06.95  6:56.19

29:51.67 10:36:58.62 7:44.61

30:46.53 11:07:45.15 8:39.47

31:19.71 11:39:04.86  9:12.65

Finish Position - 4
Ave Time:24:13.51
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

19 23:22.66 23:22.66 1:15.60
51 23:56.05 47:18.71 1:48.99
92 24:25.23 1:11:43.94 2:18.17
137 24:35.35 1:36:19.29 2:28.29


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Team - Frisco Independence High School

Team Score (places): 227
Bib No

Pos
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460
413
463
414
421
457
428
425
438
430
434
458
418
467
464
442
469
446
465
415
433
448
419

328
325
329
314
332
319
336
333
316
331
326

611
578
620
626
577
622

Michelle Nikitina
Marisa Adamez
Jeanne Roussel
Grace Alldredge
Alexa Clark

Liv Miller

Heidi Donovan
Grace Davidson
Olivia Gray
Delaney Driscoll
Kathryn Gable
Maddison Moffett
Emily Boggs
Katelyn Smith
Avery Schelin
Aliana Haruthunian
Mackenzie Stimac
Payton Hebner
Sydney Short
Gabriella Baker
Hayden Foster
Hemma Kakel

Nikitha Bolla

Name

Gianna Morando
Sabrina Lefavour
Arianna Reed
Adyson Bailey
Hannah Rodriguez
Ruby Hinckley
Jada Ward
Lauren Shoultz
Samantha Duarte
Kendall Robinson

Meghan Loosli

Team - Keller

Team Score (places): 231
Bib No

Name

Maggie Ragsdale
Sarah Cole
Kamryn Sorensen
Paige Wollesen
Caroline Clegg

Lauren Sweet

9 53 190 24:48.25 2:01:07.54 2:41.19
10 (55) (245) 24:51.41 2:25:58.95  2:44.35
11 (77) (322) 25:26.09 2:51:25.04  3:19.03
10 More Than 7 25:35.63  3:17:00.67 3:28.57
9 More Than 7 26:05.38 3:43:06.05 3:58.32
9 More Than 7 26:20.43  4:09:26.48 4:13.37
10 More Than 7 26:32.79  4:35:59.27 4:25.73
9 More Than 7 26:33.23  5:02:32.50  4:26.17
10 More Than 7 26:34.44 5:29:06.94 4:27.38
11 More Than 7 26:38.95 5:55:45.89 4:31.89
10 More Than 7 26:42.89 6:22:28.78 4:35.83
10 More Than 7 26:50.97 6:49:19.75 4:43.91
9 More Than 7 26:55.39 7:16:15.14 4:48.33
9 More Than 7 27:28.22 7:43:43.36 5:21.16
10 More Than 7 28:00.81 8:11:44.17 5:53.75
10 More Than 7 28:00.84 8:39:45.01 5:53.78
9 More Than 7 28:12.60 9:07:57.61 6:05.54
11 More Than 7 28:46.16  9:36:43.77 6:39.10
10 More Than 7 28:48.71 10:05:32.48  6:41.65
9 More Than 7 29:23.46 10:34:55.94  7:16.40
10 More Than 7 31:16.69 11:06:12.63  9:09.63
9 More Than 7 33:51.18 11:40:03.81 11:44.12
10 More Than 7 36:01.51 12:16:05.32 13:54.45
Finish Position - 5

Team Score (times): 2:02:16.17 Ave Time:24:27.23

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 27 27 23:42.41 23:42.41 1:35.35
9 38 65 24:13.41  47:55.82 2:06.35
10 40 105 24:19.74 1:12:15.56 2:12.68
9 48 153 24:38.35 1:36:53.91 2:31.29
10 74 227 25:22.26  2:02:16.17 3:15.20
10 (111) (338) 26:28.15 2:28:44.32 4:21.09
9 (133) (471) 27:10.89 2:55:55.21  5:03.83
10 More Than 7 27:11.97 3:23:07.18 5:04.91
9 More Than 7 27:32.62 3:50:39.80 5:25.56
9 More Than 7 27:50.33  4:18:30.13 5:43.27
10 More Than 7 30:51.08 4:49:21.21 8:44.02

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times): 2:02:15.60 Ave Time:24:27.12

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 12 12 22:59.36 22:59.36 0:52.30
9 42 54 24:26.12  47:25.48 2:19.06
10 56 110 24:53.24 1:12:18.72 2:46.18
9 59 169 24:57.05 1:37:15.77 2:49.99
9 62 231 24:59.83 2:02:15.60 2:52.77
10 (79) (310) 25:29.89 2:27:45.49  3:22.83



10
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12
13
14

Pos
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Pos
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592
612
584
598
606
573
618
574

Erin Harris

Leena Rossel
Haley Engebretson
Kayleen Longoria
Alyssa Parks
Lauren Allen
Kennedy Scott

Aubrey Altom

Team - Wylie High

Team Score (places): 233

Bib No
1065
1056
1069
1046
1053
1049
1061

Name

Hannah Scarborough
Aya Laaziz

Emma Yosten

Jackie Cooke

Katelyn Hensley
Rebecca Garcia

Hannah Reeves

Team - Anna

Team Score (places): 287

Bib No
30
33
31
27
32

Name

Adrienne Newman
Emory Venters
Catherine Nguyen
Catelyn Hanna

Addy Schofield

Team - Frisco Memorial
Team Score (places): 306

Bib No
374
382
386
381
376
385
377
375
380

Name

Samantha Battista
Grace Kindred
Samantha Preston
Madison Kimball
Paula Darmath
Ashley O'Horo
Capri Edgar
Payton Catmull
Emily Haley
Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): 334

Bib No
400
398
397
401
411

Name

Vinuthna Mallampaty
Megan Gallagher
Heidi Gallagher
Viveka Mallampaty

Brooke Williams

12 (116) (426) 26:37.01 2:54:22.50 4:29.95
10 More Than 7 27:00.58 3:21:23.08 4:53.52
9 More Than 7 27:00.81 3:48:23.89 4:53.75
9 More Than 7 27:12.16  4:15:36.05 5:05.10
11 More Than 7 27:25.69 4:43:01.74 5:18.63
10 More Than 7 27:34.23  5:10:35.97 5:27.17
9 More Than 7 32:26.33 5:43:02.30 10:19.27
9 More Than 7 35:50.78 6:18:53.08  13:43.72
Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 2:02:19.78 Ave Time:24:27.96
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 26 26 23:39.26  23:39.26 1:32.20
9 28 54 23:43.76  47:23.02 1:36.70
9 52 106 24:47.09 1:12:10.11 2:40.03
9 57 163 24:55.31 1:37:05.42 2:48.25
9 70 233 25:14.36  2:02:19.78 3:07.30
11 (78) (311) 25:28.73  2:27:48.51 3:21.67
10 (107) (418) 26:22.42  2:54:10.93 4:15.36
Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 2:04:08.62 Ave Time:24:49.72
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 23 23 23:30.24 23:30.24 1:23.18
10 44 67 24:31.62  48:01.86 2:24.56
10 49 116 24:41.63 1:12:43.49 2:34.57
9 51 167 24:44.85 1:37:28.34 2:37.79
11 120 287 26:40.28 2:04:08.62 4:33.22
Finish Position - 9
Team Score (times): 2:04:33.03 Ave Time:24:54.61
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 35 35 24:02.91 24:02.91 1:55.85
9 36 71 24:05.54  48:08.45 1:58.48
11 75 146 25:22.84 1:13:31.29 3:15.78
10 76 222 25:24.15 1:38:55.44 3:17.09
10 84 306 25:37.59 2:04:33.03 3:30.53
10 (114) (420) 26:31.17 2:31:04.20 4:24.11
9 (118) (538) 26:38.32  2:57:42.52  4:31.26
9 More Than 7 29:04.86 3:26:47.38 6:57.80
12 More Than 7 30:26.93 3:57:14.31 8:19.87
Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 2:05:34.88 Ave Time:25:06.98
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 37 37 24:06.18 24:06.18 1:59.12
12 50 87 24:43.40  48:49.58 2:36.34
10 64 151 25:03.43 1:13:53.01 2:56.37
10 85 236 25:38.80 1:39:31.81 3:31.74
12 98 334 26:03.07 2:05:34.88 3:56.01



6 392 Emily Betzold

7 389 Aparna Amarneethi
8 395 Madeline Farruggua
9 388 Angelina Alvarez

10 394 Alexis Cordero

11 390 Samira Avila

12 405 Mishaal Qureshi

Team - Flower Mound

Team Score (places): 346
Pos BibNo Name
254 Ariana Deboer
260 Ishika Pothini
262 Campbell Tippett
256 Ella Handel
258 Zoey McBain

250 Grace Capdevila

N o A~ W N R

264 Caroline Williams

Team - Plano West
Team Score (places): 354
Pos  BibNo Name
881 Alexis Petersen
876 Elizabeth Knoll
875 Alex Kennington
879 Sophia Melara

884 Gabriella Yarbrough

o U A W N R

878 Lily Maher
Team - Forney
Team Score (places): 364

Pos Bib No Name

1 280 Cynthia Senkel

2 274 Adaliz Hernandez
3 270 Giovanna Chianello
4 282 Janeth Urbina

5 267 Alexia Balderrama
6 277 Hannah Owen

7 276 Hannah Mendez
8 3235  Gizelle Banda

9 266 Melanie Aguilar
10 278 Natalie Owen

11 3236 Melissa Arcc

Team - Richardson Pearce
Team Score (places): 371

Pos Bib No Name

1 905 Ntsongmboma Tayem
2 907 Isabel Vu
3 904 Alyssa Su

10 (108) (442) 26:23.86 2:31:58.74 4:16.80
10 (110) (552) 26:27.66  2:58:26.40 4:20.60
9 More Than 7 26:39.17 3:25:05.57 4:32.11
12 More Than 7 27:16.60 3:52:22.17 5:09.54
10 More Than 7 27:51.88 4:20:14.05 5:44.82
11 More Than 7 28:36.45 4:48:50.50 6:29.39
10 More Than 7 32:24.58 5:21:15.08 10:17.52
Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 2:05:38.91 Ave Time:25:07.78
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 16 16 23:17.34  23:17.34 1:10.28
12 68 84 25:12.05  48:29.39 3:04.99
11 71 155 25:15.14 1:13:44.53 3:08.08
10 91 246 25:48.58 1:39:33.11 3:41.52
9 100 346 26:05.80 2:05:38.91 3:58.74
9 (121) (467) 26:41.23 2:32:20.14  4:34.17
10 (187) (654) 34:34.44 3:06:54.58 12:27.38
Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 2:05:07.13 Ave Time:25:01.43
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 1 1 22:07.06 22:07.06 0:00.00
9 34 35 24:00.76  46:07.82 1:53.70
12 92 127 25:50.05 1:11:57.87 3:42.99
10 93 220 25:50.77 1:37:48.64 3:43.71
9 134 354 27:18.49 2:05:07.13 5:11.43
9 (142) (496) 27:36.79  2:32:43.92 5:29.73
Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 2:06:38.32 Ave Time:25:19.66
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 43 43 24:27.50  24:27.50 2:20.44
9 58 101 24:56.27  49:23.77 2:49.21
11 61 162 24:59.11 1:14:22.88 2:52.05
9 80 242 25:31.60 1:39:54.48 3:24.54
10 122 364 26:43.84 2:06:38.32 4:36.78
10 (153) (517) 28:01.37 2:34:39.69 5:54.31
9 (173) (690) 29:57.08 3:04:36.77  7:50.02
More Than 7 30:56.58 3:35:33.35 8:49.52
11 More Than 7 31:03.06 4:06:36.41 8:56.00
9 More Than 7 33:50.41 4:40:26.82 11:43.35
More Than 7 36:40.50 5:17:07.32 14:33.44
Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 2:06:54.32 Ave Time:25:22.86
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 47 47 24:37.97  24:37.97 2:30.91
9 69 116 25:14.24  49:52.21 3:07.18
10 73 189 25:19.61 1:15:11.82 3:12.55
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901
894
891
903
890
896
895
888
887

Sofia Moran
Caroline Gesin
Samantha Fisher
Katherine Stanley
Sofia Enderica
Alison Le

Shannon Hawthorne
Stephanie Barman

Natalie Aderman

Team - Rockwall Heath

Team Score (places): 440

Bib No
938
945
946
944
942
935

Name

Jordyn Brown
Callie Murphy
Paige Murray
Bridget McGuffin
Railey Holly
Peyton Armstrong

Team - McKinney

Team Score (places): 471

Bib No
780
781
783
786
782
785

Name
Katrina Forsyth
Rebecca Goldmann
Kaelyn Meza
Kira Scheffler
Avery Grosman
Adilene Rangel
Team - Celina

Team Score (places): 472

Bib No
110
103
100
93
99
98

Name

Madilyn Vana
Gabriela Martinez
Dakota Keepers
Rebecca Coblentz
Camille Hebert

Janelle Grove

Team - Frisco Liberty

Team Score (places): 500

Bib No
348
354
344
339
358
353
351

Name

Sanjana Mahale
Karina Quiros-Zarate
Shiari Harima

Chloe Campbell
Annie Teng

Doris Naderi

Haruna Morimoto

11
11
11
11
11

10
11
10

Team Score (times): 2:08:42.66

Year

11
9
9

12

11

11

Team Score (times): 2:10:00.90

Year

12
10
12
9

10
12

Team Score (times): 2:10:14.63

Year

9
10
9
10
9
10

Team Score (times): 2:10:42.47

Year

12
12
10
10
10
10
10

88
94
(101)
(119)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
10
72
90
123
145
(162)

O'All Place
54
65
102
113
137
(155)

O'All Place
31
87
95
96
163
(168)

O'All Place
67
86
89
128
130
(141)
(148)

277 25:45.78 1:40:57.60 3:38.72
371 25:56.72  2:06:54.32 3:49.66
(472) 26:06.76  2:33:01.08 3:59.70
(591) 26:38.46 2:59:39.54  4:31.40
27:36.77 3:27:16.31 5:29.71
29:41.93 3:56:58.24 7:34.87
29:42.05 4:26:40.29 7:34.99
32:44.48 4:59:24.77 10:37.42
32:56.53 5:32:21.30 10:49.47
Finish Position - 15
Ave Time:25:44.53
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 22:55.98 22:55.98 0:48.92
82 25:18.92 48:14.90 3:11.86
172 25:47.97 1:14:02.87 3:40.91
295 26:48.41 1:40:51.28 4:41.35
440 27:51.38 2:08:42.66 5:44.32
(602) 28:34.29 2:37:16.95 6:27.23
Finish Position - 16
Ave Time:26:00.18
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
54 24:50.77 24:50.77 2:43.71
119 25:03.82 49:54.59 2:56.76
221 26:08.50 1:16:03.09 4:01.44
334 26:30.78 1:42:33.87 4:23.72
471 27:27.03  2:10:00.90 5:19.97
(626) 28:05.46 2:38:06.36 5:58.40
Finish Position - 17
Ave Time:26:02.93
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
31 23:50.72 23:50.72 1:43.66
118 25:43.58  49:34.30 3:36.52
213 25:57.11 1:15:31.41 3:50.05
309 25:58.32  1:41:29.73 3:51.26
472 28:44.90 2:10:14.63 6:37.84
(640) 29:28.69  2:39:43.32 7:21.63
Finish Position - 18
Ave Time:26:08.49
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
67 25:09.59  25:09.59 3:02.53
153 25:39.07 50:48.66 3:32.01
242 25:46.22 1:16:34.88 3:39.16
370 27:01.53 1:43:36.41 4:54.47
500 27:06.06 2:10:42.47 4:59.00
(641) 27:36.56  2:38:19.03 5:29.50
(789) 27:55.64 3:06:14.67 5:48.58
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15
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Pos
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Pos
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Pos
1
2

349
341
347
346
338
359
340
356
350

Peyton McGarrh
Emily Corona
Sindu Kristipati
Ariana Khan
Kimia Bordbar
Natalie Trautman
Charlotte Cleckler
Maliyah Ross

Hamna Moeen

Team - Rockwall

Team Score (places): 509

Bib No
920
918
929
921
925
924
927

Team - Northwest Eaton

Name

Adlea Jirkova
Brooke Haack
Abby Tirevold
Olivia Lowrey
Caroline Moreno
Brianna Morales

Magdalena Papst

Team Score (places): 533

Bib No
821
844
831
842
843
847
840
846
839
838

Name

Mya Amaro

Avery Stover
Alexandra Gutierrez
Ebba Salomonsson
Olivia Sorenson
Makenzie Zimmerman
Kasey O'Keefe

Lilliana Wanna

Zalma Molina

Veronica McCree

Team - Wylie East

Team Score (places): 556

Bib No
1037
1028
1030
1038
1041
1034

Name

Leslie Pierce
Elizabeth Ayala
Morgan Broom
Avyree Sakovich
Cooper Woolley
Megan Lamarche

Team - Dallas Wilson

Team Score (places): 564

Bib No
3193
3207

Name
Ava McCavit

Emreson Van Horn

10
12
10
11
10
10
10
10
12

Team Score (times): 2:12:02.99

Year
10
10
11
11
12
9
11

Team Score (times): 2:12:11.14

Year
11
12
9
10

o v O v

Team Score (times): 2:12:56.32

Year

9

o v O v

10

Team Score (times): 2:13:00.85

Year

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
46
83
103
112
165
(179)
(190)

O'All Place
60
82
106
129
156
(159)
(166)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
63
97
104
143
149
(154)

O'All Place
66
105

27:57.62 3:34:12.29 5:50.56
28:14.24 4:02:26.53 6:07.18
29:05.52 4:31:32.05 6:58.46
29:07.78 5:00:39.83 7:00.72
30:28.30 5:31:08.13 8:21.24
31:01.66 6:02:09.79 8:54.60
31:37.13 6:33:46.92 9:30.07
31:38.87 7:05:25.79 9:31.81
39:20.76  7:44:46.55 17:13.70
Finish Position - 19
Ave Time:26:24.60
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
46 24:37.18 24:37.18 2:30.12
129 25:37.29 50:14.47 3:30.23
232 26:15.46  1:16:29.93 4:08.40
344 26:29.22  1:42:59.15 4:22.16
509 29:03.84 2:12:02.99 6:56.78
(688) 31:31.63 2:43:34.62 9:24.57
(878) 34:50.46 3:18:25.08 12:43.40
Finish Position - 20
Ave Time:26:26.23
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
60 24:58.34 24:58.34 2:51.28
142 25:36.69  50:35.03 3:29.63
248 26:22.34 1:16:57.37 4:15.28
377 27:04.13 1:44:01.50 4:57.07
533 28:09.64 2:12:11.14 6:02.58
(692) 28:24.77 2:40:35.91  6:17.71
(858) 29:25.19 3:10:01.10 7:18.13
31:09.16 3:41:10.26 9:02.10
32:01.26 4:13:11.52 9:54.20
41:09.39 4:54:20.91 19:02.33
Finish Position - 21
Ave Time:26:35.26
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
63 25:03.33  25:03.33 2:56.27
160 25:58.76  51:02.09 3:51.70
264 26:19.17 1:17:21.26 4:12.11
407 27:39.38 1:45:00.64 5:32.32
556 27:55.68 2:12:56.32 5:48.62
(710) 28:03.35 2:40:59.67  5:56.29
Finish Position - 22
Ave Time:26:36.17
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
66 25:08.82  25:08.82 3:01.76
171 26:20.33 51:29.15 4:13.27
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3206
3192
188
183
3216
187
3217
3215
3214

Abby Radcliff
Maria Galindo
Madysen Walker
Sofia Furrh

Lizzie Meis

Naomi Szweda
Maya Monanhan
Patricia McDonald

Paulina Herrera

Team - Denton High

Team Score (places): 615

Bib No
208
211
209
210
213

Name

Rachel Eddins
Alexnadra Walls
Maya Faire-Barraza
Jessica Ferralez
Ruhama Kabir

Team - Denison

Team Score (places): 657

Bib No
198
206
195
196
191

Name

Andrea Hernandez
Jocelyn Zepeda
Caroline Gillespie
Kaitlin Gillespie
Jalin Carrington

Team - Royse City

Team Score (places): 658

Bib No
960
967
966
970
962
959
957
964
956
958

Team - Lewisville Hebron

Name

Isabel Huber
Jocelyn Ramirez
Kiera Plybon
Ashley Stevens
Kayla Lockhart
Aspen Holm
Campbell Goodman
Nathalie Lopez
Nina Gazawie

Riley Hill

Team Score (places): 667

Bib No
660
670
668
667
656

Name

Lexie Lowe
Katelyn Welchman
Jamila Thomas
Emma Sexton

Eli Kim

12
12

11

Team Score (times): 2:18:02.76

Year
10
12
10
9
10

Team Score (times): 2:16:57.42

Year
9
10
12
12
10

Team Score (times): 2:15:52.68

Year
9
9
11
11
9
11
10
9
10
10

Team Score (times): 2:23:30.56

Year
12
10
12
11
10

126

131

136

(138)

(140)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
6
117
147
167
178

O'All Place
81
99
152
161
164

O'All Place

125

127

132

135

139

(157)

(171)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
13
124
172
174
184

297 26:57.11 1:18:26.26 4:50.05
428 27:08.01 1:45:34.27 5:00.95
564 27:26.58 2:13:00.85 5:19.52
(702) 27:30.67 2:40:31.52 5:23.61
(842) 27:33.43  3:08:04.95 5:26.37
27:46.88 3:35:51.83 5:39.82
28:00.94 4:03:52.77 5:53.88
28:25.31 4:32:18.08 6:18.25
32:06.47 5:04:24.55 9:59.41
Finish Position - 23
Ave Time:27:36.55
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
6 22:34.52 22:34.52 0:27.46
123 26:37.38 49:11.90 4:30.32
270 27:53.27 1:17:05.17 5:46.21
437 29:28.11 1:46:33.28 7:21.05
615 31:29.48 2:18:02.76 9:22.42
Finish Position - 24
Ave Time:27:23.48
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
81 25:32.91 25:32.91 3:25.85
180 26:04.29 51:37.20 3:57.23
332 28:01.09 1:19:38.29 5:54.03
493 28:31.10 1:48:09.39 6:24.04
657 28:48.03 2:16:57.42 6:40.97
Finish Position - 25
Ave Time:27:10.54
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
125 26:50.72 26:50.72 4:43.66
252 27:00.70 53:51.42 4:53.64
384 27:10.04 1:21:01.46 5:02.98
519 27:19.87 1:48:21.33 5:12.81
658 27:31.35 2:15:52.68 5:24.29
(815) 28:17.66 2:44:10.34 6:10.60
(986) 29:50.52  3:14:00.86 7:43.46
33:23.04 3:47:23.90 11:15.98
34:02.34 4:21:26.24 11:55.28
41:58.50 5:03:24.74 19:51.44
Finish Position - 26
Ave Time:28:42.11
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
13 22:59.41 22:59.41 0:52.35
137 26:50.37 49:49.78 4:43.31
309 29:54.33 1:19:44.11 7:47.27
483 30:20.70 1:50:04.81 8:13.64
667 33:25.75 2:23:30.56 11:18.69



6 662 Karol Martinez
Team - Sherman
Team Score (places): 734
Pos  BibNo Name
988 Evelyn Smucker
985 Michaela Owens
978 Alexa Martinez
986 Tamera Owens
979 Carina Mata
984 Kaelyn Olson

N oo o WwN

981 Briany Mendoza
Team - Dallas Jefferson
Team Score (places): 779

Pos BibNo Name

164 Janette Martinez
174 Clarissa Terrones
166 Angie Rodriguez
168 Arizbeth Rojas
161 Graciela Avila

o A W R

175 Haidy Vargas Nino
Team - Dallas Adams
Team Score (places): 858

Pos BibNo Name

134 Ingrid Ramirez
131 Paola Flores

128 Deandrea Brown
125 Ashweel Adiga

132 Sarayi Gamiz
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133 Sophia Pate
Team - Imagine International
Team Score (places): 939
Pos  BibNo Name
1 567 Rebecca Kauten
2 565 Abigail Hernandez
3 564 Nikki Gonzalez
4 571 Vairo Venkatesh
5 569 Carolyn Teders

Team - Allen
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name

1 6 Abby Meseberg
2 1 Mary Alice Sheley
3 10 Eden Souare

Team - Alvarado
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name

Team Score (times): 2:21:56.19

Year
9
11
9
9
10
9
9

Team Score (times): 2:24:28.58

Year
10
10
10
11
11

9

Team Score (times): 2:35:30.03

Year
11
10
11
12
10
12

Team Score (times): 2:58:02.16

Year
10
9
9
12
12

O

(192)

O'All Place
109
144
150
151
180

(182)
(186)

O'All Place
115
158
160
170
176

(183)

O'All Place
146
169
177
181
185

(191)

O'All Place
175
188
189
193
194

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place

(859) 36:21.49  2:59:52.05 14:14.43
Finish Position - 27
Ave Time:28:23.24
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
109 26:24.03 26:24.03 4:16.97
253 27:44.08  54:08.11 5:37.02
403 27:57.38 1:22:05.49 5:50.32
554 27:59.80 1:50:05.29 5:52.74
734 31:50.90 2:21:56.19 9:43.84
(916) 32:53.50 2:54:49.69 10:46.44
(1102) 34:34.43  3:29:24.12 12:27.37
Finish Position - 28
Ave Time:28:53.72
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
115 26:31.51 26:31.51 4:24.45
273 28:23.28  54:54.79 6:16.22
433 28:28.66  1:23:23.45 6:21.60
603 29:41.51 1:53:04.96 7:34.45
779 31:23.62  2:24:28.58 9:16.56
(962) 33:16.72 2:57:45.30  11:09.66
Finish Position - 29
Ave Time:31:06.01
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
146 27:52.10  27:52.10 5:45.04
315 29:39.59  57:31.69 7:32.53
492 31:26.54 1:28:58.23 9:19.48
673 32:16.88 2:01:15.11 10:09.82
858 34:14.92  2:35:30.03  12:07.86
(1049) 35:30.78 3:11:00.81 13:23.72
Finish Position - 30
Ave Time:35:36.43
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
175 30:33.42  30:33.42 8:26.36
363 34:39.78 1:05:13.20 12:32.72
552 34:43.99 1:39:57.19 12:36.93
745 36:38.22 2:16:35.41  14:31.16
939 41:26.75 2:58:02.16  19:19.69
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:10.09  23:10.09 1:03.03
23:22.90  46:32.99 1:15.84
24:32.77 1:11:05.76 2:25.71
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back




1 18 Kimberly Mata 10
2 20 Amy Olalde 9
3 24 Dana Suazo 9
4 22 Heaven Segovia 9
Team - Aubrey
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year

1 50 Ava Whetsell 9
49 Jessie Weger 9
Team - Carrollton Creekview

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 85 Mayra Gutierrez 12
2 86 Nicole Linker 12
3 89 Hannah Pinedo 11
4 87 Kira Middleton 9

Team - Commerce
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name Year
1 113 Maria Diaz 12
112 Jocelyn Chavez 10
Team - Durant High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 228 Cora Gordon 11
2 231 Malori Lawson 10
3 240 Meadow Tiffie 9
4 241 Karley Williams 9

Team - Farmersville
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year

1 243 Ella Gellert 11

Team - Founders Classical Academy of Fr
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year

1 291 Natalia Arguelles 9

Team - Frisco Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 309 Mckenzie Lillis 9
2 308 Amber Jensen 11
3 310 Emma Mattson 10

Team - Home School Athletic Association
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year

1 550 Logan Goodger 11

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

23:16.43 23:16.43 1:09.37
25:11.97 48:28.40 3:04.91
27:49.63 1:16:18.03 5:42.57
31:14.73 1:47:32.76 9:07.67
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25:52.09 25:52.09 3:45.03
28:25.34 54:17.43 6:18.28
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:38.43 22:38.43 0:31.37
26:54.88 49:33.31 4:47.82
29:35.83 1:19:09.14 7:28.77
29:59.61 1:49:08.75 7:52.55
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
27:53.04 27:53.04 5:45.98
28:49.93 56:42.97 6:42.87
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
27:02.51 27:02.51 4:55.45
27:07.09 54:09.60 5:00.03
27:34.51 1:21:44.11 5:27.45
29:40.25 1:51:24.36 7:33.19
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:49.75 24:49.75 2:42.69
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
29:11.55 29:11.55 7:04.49
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
28:54.60 28:54.60 6:47.54
30:36.75 59:31.35 8:29.69
31:26.70 1:30:58.05 9:19.64
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
28:06.71 28:06.71 5:59.65



2 557
3 556
4 547

Team - Lebanon Trail High School

Micah Nadwodny
Carmela Lozano

Vivian Baker

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name
1 636 Meredith Mays
2 628 Piper Brada
3 630 Kalista Cholka
4 627 Jessica Avalos Rios

Team - Marietta High School

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name
1 768 Jayleigh Blevins
2 769 Rosie Castellanos

Team - Uplift North Hills Prep

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name
1 1013 Serah Odima
2 1015 Paola Olascoaga

11
12
10

Results Question (contact.php?eID=12509) | Race

Website (http://lovejoyathletics.com/hg/lovejoy-xc-

fall-festival/)
Results Powered By:

RunFAR

Fast, Accurate & Reliable

:] :] 2.4K people like this. Sign Up to see what your friends like.

Contact Us | Advertising | Privacy Statement | Site Map©2019

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

MyChipTime.com is Powered By RunFAR Race Services (http:/run-far.com)

33:04.73 1:01:11.44 10:57.67
33:09.72 1:34:21.16 11:02.66
34:16.11 2:08:37.27 12:09.05
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
27:18.72 27:18.72 5:11.66
29:53.82 57:12.54 7:46.76
30:08.54 1:27:21.08 8:01.48
31:34.90 1:58:55.98 9:27.84
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:17.72 23:17.72 1:10.66
24:56.53 48:14.25 2:49.47
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
31:39.22 31:39.22 9:32.16
38:59.26  1:10:38.48 16:52.20



